
Schweizer Cup 2014/15

3. Hauptrunde Zone 2
Cup-Spielplan

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Tue.
Fri.
Mon.
Fri.
Fri.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.

03.03.2015
20.03.2015
23.03.2015
27.03.2015
27.03.2015
28.03.2015
28.03.2015
28.03.2015

20:15
19:45
20:00 (1)
19:45
20:00
13:30
13:30
14:00

156
155
150
154
153
152
157
151

Gaiserwald
Wettingen
Chur
Baar
Rapperswil-Jona
Young Stars ZH
Thalwil
St. Gallen

Affoltern A/A
Neuhausen
Wädenswil
Kloten
Bremgarten
Wil SG
Riva S.Vitale
Lugano

6:9
3:12
3:12
5:10
10:5
6:9
6:9

15:0 NA
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